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2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
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572
569
508
566
574
523
517
606
616
570
576
637
585
520
522
672
681
509
557
510
564
516
518
638
619
503
573
633
504
682
667
556
676
678
562
521
567
673
691
610
627
507
506
641
679
680
505
514

Cole Nowacki
Tyson Mahar
Christian Sterton
Jonathan Krueger
Hayden Reitmeier
Roni Tirkkonen
Grant Hemberger
Tristan Anderson
Kyle Erickson
Dawson McDonald
Jory Vasek
Trevor Olsen
Isaac Dykstra
Boysen Olson
Wyatt Strandberg
Jack Goulet
Emmett Marvin
Tommy Stewart
Zach Helgeson
Jace Thompson
Bobby Jorde
Gavin Halverson
Logan Hemberger
Jared Ostroski
Talon Hiligis
Brody Gwin

Collin Porter
Jarrett Nelson
Jennings Lee
Owen Marvin
Victor Anselmo
Jeremiah Haavig
Lukas Hruby
William Johnson
Adam Johnson
Carter Sorenson
Carson Lindemer
Evan Grove
Thomas Pietruszewski
Kyle Buley
Tucker Lundgren
Payton Rasmussen
Aiden Nelson
Andrew Tuttle
Malachi Lilly
Griffin Marvin
Brandon Loosbrock
Zachary Anderson

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Fisher
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Fisher

Roseau

Lake of the
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Fisher
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
Roseau

Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau
Warroad
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bagley/Fosston

1

16:00.2
16:15.8
16:46.4
17:34.6
17:36.8
17:39.2
17:48.4
17:56.0
18:18.2
18:23.0
18:23.1
18:34.9
18:35.4
18:45.9
18:46.6
18:49.0
18:59.3
19:05.3
19:06.8
19:11.9
19:18.0
19:28.0
19:30.9
19:37.8
19:39.3
19:39.5
19:45.1
19:47.6
19:50.6
19:51.8
19:52.7
19:59.3
20:10.1
20:22.1
20:30.0
21:13.1
21:18.6
21:28.2
21:42.5
21:43.2
21:45.3
21:53.6
21:56.1
22:02.1
22:31.4
22:31.9
22:52.8
22:55.8
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3:12/K
3:15/K
3:21/K
3:31/KK
3:31/KK
3:32/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:52/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:55/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
4:00/K
4:02/K
4:04/K
4:06/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:30/K
4:30/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
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37
>7)
38
(<95)
39
>7)
>7)
>7)
40
>7)
41
42
(<95)
(<95)

586
563
593
688
588
669
683
671
590
629
587
594
689
687

Anson Haack
Landon Johnson
Chase Steinbach
Jackson Kekke
Jackson Lebrasseur
Phillip Ellenson
Nels Nestegard
Justus Fisher
McKale Risser
Troy Monkman
Owen Haataja
Zach Viskoe
Logan Nordine
Dylan Bergh

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Lake of the
East Grand Forks
Lake of the
West Marshall Fusion
Lake of the
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Lake of the
Roseau
Lake of the
Lake of the
West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion

Grade

10

oo

11

10
12
11

11
10
11
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2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 09, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 17:30.3
1 572 Cole Nowacki 11 1 1 16:00.2 16:00.2 0:00.0
2 569 Tyson Mahar 10 2 3 16:15.8 32:16.0 0:15.6
3 566 Jonathan Krueger 9 4 7 17:34.6 49:50.6 1:34.4
4 570 Dawson McDonald 9 9 16 18:23.0 1:08:13.6 2:22.8
5 564 Bobby Jorde 10 18 34 19:18.0 1:27:31.6 3:17.8
6 573 Collin Porter 12 (24) (58) 19:45.1  1:47:16.7 3:44.9
7 556 Jeremiah Haavig 10 (29) (87) 19:59.3  2:07:16.0 3:59.1
8 562 Adam Johnson 10 More Than 7 20:30.0 2:27:46.0 4:29.8
9 567 Carson Lindemer 10 More Than 7 21:18.6  2:49:04.6 5:18.4
10 563 Landon Johnson 10 More Than 7 23:06.9 3:12:11.5 7:06.7
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 18:29.6
1 523 Roni Tirkkonen 12 5 5 17:39.2 17:39.2 0:00.0
2 517 Grant Hemberger 10 6 11 17:48.4 35:27.6 0:09.2
3 520 Boysen Olson 10 12 23 18:45.9 54:13.5 1:06.7
4 522 Woyatt Strandberg 9 13 36 18:46.6  1:13:00.1 1:07.4
5 516 Gavin Halverson 10 19 55 19:28.0 1:32:28.1 1:48.8
6 518 Logan Hemberger 10 (20) (75) 19:30.9 1:51:59.0 1:51.7
7 521 Carter Sorenson 10 (32) (107) 21:13.1 2:13:12.1 3:33.9
8 514 Zachary Anderson 10 More Than 7 22:55.8  2:36:07.9 5:16.6
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 18:49.2
1 606 Tristan Anderson 10 7 7 17:56.0 17:56.0 0:00.0
2 616 Kyle Erickson 11 8 15 18:18.2 36:14.2 0:22.2
3 637 Trevor Olsen 12 10 25 18:34.9 54:49.1 0:38.9
4 638 Jared Ostroski 10 21 46 19:37.8  1:14:26.9 1:41.8
5 619 Talon Hiligis 10 22 68 19:39.3  1:34:06.2 1:43.3
6 633 Jarrett Nelson 11 (25) (93) 19:47.6  1:53:53.8 1:51.6
7 610 Kyle Buley 10 (34) (127) 21:43.2  2:15:37.0 3:47.2
8 627 Tucker Lundgren 10 More Than 7 21:45.3  2:37:22.3 3:49.3
9 641 Andrew Tuttle 10 More Than 7 22:02.1  2:59:24.4 4:06.1
10 629 Troy Monkman 11 More Than 7 25:25.0 3:24:494 7:29.0
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 18:54.7
1 508 Christian Sterton 12 3 3 16:46.4 16:46.4 0:00.0
2 509 Tommy Stewart 12 16 19 19:05.3 35:51.7 2:18.9
3 510 Jace Thompson 11 17 36 19:11.9 55:03.6 2:25.5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/09/2018 05:38:44



Race Date

2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

October 09, 2018

Bib No

Name

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 85

4 503
5 504
6 507
7 506
8 505

Brody Gwin
Jennings Lee
Payton Rasmussen
Aiden Nelson
Brandon Loosbrock

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 114

672
681
682
667
676
678
673
679
680
669
683
12 671

© o0 ~NO O~ WNPE

e
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Jack Goulet
Emmett Marvin
Owen Marvin
Victor Anselmo
Lukas Hruby
William Johnson
Evan Grove
Malachi Lilly
Griffin Marvin
Phillip Ellenson
Nels Nestegard
Justus Fisher

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Team Score (places): 165

585
586
593
588
590
587
594

N o o WN P

Isaac Dykstra
Anson Haack
Chase Steinbach
Jackson Lebrasseur
McKale Risser
Owen Haataja
Zach Viskoe

Team - West Marshall Fusion

A WDNPF
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Team Score (places):Inc.

691 Thomas Pietruszewski
688 Jackson Kekke

689 Logan Nordine

687 Dylan Bergh

Overall

Grade Place

9 23

11 26

9 (35)

8 (36)

9 More Than 7
8 14

10 15

12 27

12 28

9 30

10 (31)

11 (33)

9 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 11

9 37

8 38

9 39

12 40

9 (42)

11 (42)

11 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5

2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

59

85
(120)
(156)

Finish Position

14
29
56
84

114

(145)

(178)

Finish Position

11
48
86
125
165
(206)

(248)

Finish Position

Time

- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:54.7

19:39.5
19:50.6
21:53.6
21:56.1
22:52.8

5

1:14:43.1
1:34:33.7
1:56:27.3
2:18:23.4
2:41:16.2

2:53.1
3:04.2
5:07.2
5:09.7
6:06.4

Average Time: 19:32.5

18:49.0
18:59.3
19:51.8
19:52.7
20:10.1
20:22.1
21:28.2
22:31.4
22:31.9
23:57.6
24:07.1
24:14.5

6

18:49.0

37:48.3

57:40.1
1:17:32.8
1:37:42.9
1:58:05.0
2:19:33.2
2:42:04.6
3:04:36.5
3:28:34.1
3:52:41.2
4:16:55.7

0:00.0
0:10.3
1:02.8
1:03.7
1:21.1
1:33.1
2:39.2
3:42.4
3:42.9
5:08.6
5:18.1
5:25.5

Average Time: 22:36.3

18:35.4
22:58.3
23:08.6
23:56.8
24:22.6
27:25.0
29:33.0

- Inc.

18:35.4

41:33.7
1:04:42.3
1:28:39.1
1:53:01.7
2:20:26.7
2:49:59.7

Average Time:

21:42.5
23:16.7
29:57.6
30:57.7

21:42.5
44:59.2
1:14:56.8
1:45:54.5

0:00.0
4:22.9
4:33.2
5:21.4
5:47.2
8:49.6
10:57.6

0:00.0
1:34.2
8:15.1
9:15.2
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Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 09, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fisher Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 574 Hayden Reitmeier 11 Less Than 5 17:36.8 17:36.8 0:00.0
2 576 Jory Vasek 10 Less Than 5 18:23.1 35:59.9 0:46.3
3 557 Zach Helgeson 10 Less Than 5 19:06.8 55:06.7 1:30.0
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